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nganach 
lthithana 

C)__{)2,J.f-2S 

1 WED 
2 THU 
3 FRI 
4 SAT 

7 TUE 
8 WED 
9 THU 

10 FRI 

14 TUE 
15 WED 
16 THU 
17 FRI 
18 SAT 

21 TUE 
22 WED 
23 THU 
24 FRI 
25 SAT 

28 TUES 
29 WED 
30 THU 
31 FRI 



MAY JUNE 

REOPENING I - X 
4 . TUE 
5 WED ORLD ENVIRONMENT DA 

THU 
REOPENING KG 

TUE 
12 WED 
13 THU 

FRI SCHOOL ELECTION 

IDULAZHA 

• : f : "" r\.:::.-__ .. _~~,~= - ~ ... ;) ... ·_ ... ~~··;, . , •. • . -
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TUE __ T -~ f.OR X/REAJ?ING WEE 
19 WED READING DAY 

-- . __ ,., •·~ ·- ... .. 

20 THU READING WEEK 
YOGA DAY 

. . 

READING WEEK 

24 MON 
25 TUE INVESTITURE CEREMONY 

. ...... .. ~- ., . 

26 WED ANTI DRUG DAY 
27 THU 
28 STAFF MEETING 

1 MON 
2 TUE 
3 WED 

. . 

4 THU 
5 FRI 

TUES 
10 WED 
11 THU 
12 FRI 

MON 
16 TUES 
17 WED 
18 THUS 
19 FRI 
20 SAT 

23 TUES 
24 WED 
25 THUR . . 

26 FRI 
27 SAT 

TUES 
31 WED 



JULY 
NATIONAL DOCTo 

RS DAY 

WORLD POPULATION DAY 

PT I FOR GRADE I -IX 

MUHARAM 

ARTS FEST 

ARTS FEST/KARGIL DAY 

NNIVERSARY OF APJ ABDUL 

STAFF MEETING 

1 THUR 
2 FRI 
3 SAT 

6 
7 WED 

THURS 

13 TUES 

14 WED 

15 THUR 

16 FRI 

AUGUST 

PT II GRADE X 

KARKKADAKA VA VU 

HIROSHIMA DAY 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

10 
11 
12 
13 

16 

17 SAT KARAHKA DINAM 17 
18 

19 MON 
19 

20 TUES SREENARAYANAGURUJAYANTHI 20 
. 

21 WED 

22 THUR 

23 

28 WED 

29 THUR 

30 FRI 

31 SAT 

SREEKRISHNA JAY ANTHI 

PT II FOR GRADE I - IX 

A YYAN KALI JA YANTHI 

STAFF MEETING 

21 

24 

25 
26 

27 

28 

30 



SEPTEMBER 
SUN 1 TUES 
MON TERM I EXAMINATION FOR GRADE X 2 WED 
TUES 3 THUR 
WED 4 FRI 
THUR TEACHERS DAY 

7 MON 
8 TUES 

-MON 9 WED 
TUES 10 THUR 
WED 11 FRI 
THUR 

-

ONAM CELEBRATION, ONAM VACATION STARTS 

TUES 
MON NABIDINAM 16 WED 
TUES 17 THUR 
WED 18 FRI 
THUR 19 SAT 

FRI QUIZ 
SREENARA YANA GURU SAMADHI 

MON SCHOOL RE STARTS AFTER ONAM BREAK 23 WED 
TUES 24 THUR 

-WED 25 FRI 
THURS 26 SAT 

FRI SCHOOL EXHIBITION 

29 TUES 
MON STAFF MEETING 30 WED 

31 THUR 



OCTOBER 
NOVEMBER 

1 FRI KERALAPIRA VI 

GANDHIJAYANTHI 3 TUES 

VISION TEST FOR GRADE X STAR 4 WED 

5 TUES 
5 THUR 

6 WED BIRTHDAY OF CV RAMAN 6 FRI 

7 THUR 
7 SAT 

FRI 

10 TUES 

11 WED 

12 TUES 
12 THUR 

13 WED CHILDREN'S DAY 13 FRI 

INAL EXAMINATION FOR 14 THUR 

WORLD STUDENTS DAY 15 FRI 

17 TUES 

MON 18 WED 

19 TUES 19 THURS 

20 WED I 
20 

21 THUR 21 

22 FRI 
MON 

24 TUES 
MON 25 WED 

26 TUES 
27 WED 

26 THUR 

28 THUR SCHOOL TOUR 
27 FRI 

29 FRI 
28 SAT 

ANNUAL SPORTS 
STAFF MEETING 

30 SAT 
DEEPAVALI 

MON 
31 TUES 



DECEMBER JANUARY 
1 WED 

'RE BOARD EXMINATION I FOR GRADE: 2 THUR MANNAM JA YANTHI 
3 FRI 
4 

WORLD SOIL DAY 
. . . \ . : • . . • • ..: • 

. . - , 

SAT 

6 MON 
7 TUES 
8 WED 
9 THUR 

HUMAN RIGHTS DAY 10 FRI 
. : . . • 

'. ' ' : . ': ', '.. ' • • ··. . • ~· ·. ' ' • 
. . . . . ' . ~ . . , . 
' • I ' • • • • • ' • ' • f • • .. • • • ' 

. . 

13 MON 
14 TUES 
15 WED 

-
16 THUR 
17 FRI INTRA SCHOOL QUIZ COMPETITION 
18 SAT 

ANNUALDAY 20 MON 
21 TUES 
22 WED 
23 THUR 
24 FRI 

CHRISTMAS 25 SAT . . . . . ' . . : .. ,. • • • •• . • , •~ • , - • • - .. • -· •• - r -- . • : . --

. . 

27 MON 
28 TUES 
28 WED 

RE OPENING AFTER XMAS VACATION 30 THUR 
PT IV FOR GRADE I -IX 

MARTYRS DAY 
STAFF MEETING 31 FRI 



MON 
4 TUES 

5 WED 
THUR 

10 MON 
11 TUES 

12 WED 

13 THUR 
FRI 

17 MON 
18 TUES 

19 WED 

20 THUR 

21 FRI 

22 SAT 

24 MON 
25 TUES 

26 WED 

27 THUR 
28 FRI 

FEBRUARY 

SHIV A RA THRI • 

STAFF MEETING 

SCIENCE DAY 

4 
5 
6 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

MON 
TUES 
WED 
THUR 

FRI 

MON 
TUES 
WED 
THUR 

FRI 
SAT 

MON 
TUES 
WED 
THUR 

FRI 
SAT 

MON 
TUES 
WED 
THUR 

FRI 
SAT 

31 MON 



~T A~ KV A Vl J VIDY AMANDlK ~L,llV\J.LJ 

--• • ._~ -- 1'.ln Q1 l 075 

MARCH 

NNUAL EXMINATION FOR GRADE I -I 

WORLD WATER DAY 

STAFF MEETING 

ID UL FITAR 
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